

Company announcement no 29 – 21 – attachment

7 December 2021

Notification of Managers' transactions

1.	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities/person closely associated		
a)	Name	Jesper Mundt Andersen	
2.	Reason for the notification		
a)	Position/status/title	Closely Associated Person to: Karen-Marie Katholm, Member of the Board of Directors	
b)	Initial notification/amendment	Initial notification	
3.	Details of the issuer		
a)	Name	NTG Nordic Transport Group A/S	
b)	LEI	529900PZWXV8JX89K947	
4	Details of the transaction		
a)	Description of the financial instrument	Shares in the issuer	
b)	Nature of the transaction	Purchase of shares	
c)	Price and volume	Price	Volume
		DKK 481.00 per share	170 shares of nominally DKK 20
		DKK 481.75 per share	180 shares of nominally DKK 20
d)	Aggregated price and volume	Aggregated price DKK 481.39 per share	Aggregated volume 350 shares of nominally DKK 20
e)	Date of the transaction	7 December 2021	
f)	Place of the transaction	Nasdaq Copenhagen	

1